Piain Bread Toast
Bread Batter Jam
Toas! Butter Jam
Comflakes with Milk

SANDWICHES

Chicken Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Egg Sandwich

Cheese & Chicken Sandwich
Veg Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Egg Sandwich

Grilled Cheese & Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Veg Sandwich

EGGS TD ORDER
Pain/Masala Omalette
Chicken Omelette
Scrambied Egg

Cheese Omelette

Fried Eqg

Boiled / Hall Botled Eqgs

140.00
120.00
150.00
100.00
150.00
170.00
140.00
170.00
120.00

60.00
80.00
130.00
140.00
60.00
60.00

Mik
Boumnvita
Horlicks
Pot Tea
Pot Coffee
Soda

Mineral Water (1 Litre)

Mineral Water (2 Litre)

Aerated Soft Drinks

3 pmto 7 pm

CUTLETS/ PAKODAS/ CHIPS :
Chicken Cutlet 120.00
Vegetable Cutlet 100.00
Vegetable / Onion Pakoda 100.00
Chicken Pakoda 140.00
Paneer Pakoda 160.00
Cheese Pakoda 170.00
Plain Peanuts 60.00
Peanut Masala Iﬁu_lq
Finger Chips 85.00



Siice Vegetable Mushroom-
Sweet n Sour Vegetable
Vegetable Sezhwan

Dragon Vegetables

Dragon Paneer

Dragon Gobi

RICE / NODDLE

Viegetable Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Prawns Fried Rice

Egq Fried Rice

Mixed Fried Rice

Serhiwan Fried Rice Veg/ NonVeg.
Chicken Noodles

Prawns Noodles

Egg Noodles

Muced Noodies

Vegetable Noodies

Singapore Noodles Veg / Non Veg
Sezhwan Noodles-Veg / Non Veg,
Vegetable Chopsugy

Chinese Chopsuey-Yeg./Non Veg.

American Chopsuey Veg./Non Veg.

Shredded Lamb Noodles

225/275
2304275
200.00

FISH
Kerala Fish Curry (Seer Fish)
Fish Masala

Fish Molee

Fish Kadal

Fish Fry

Karimeen Pollichathu
Karimeen Fry
Pomfret Fry

Prawn curry

Prawn Fry

Prawn Masala

<
300.00
350.00
350.00
As Per Size

MPHSIH
As Per Size
ﬂﬁﬁﬂﬂ



A =
Toss Salad

Russian Salad 200,00
Hawaian Chicken Satad 220.00
Boied Vegetable 120.00
POTAGE ' D CONTINENT

Veg Clear Soup 90.00
Chicken Clear Soup 100.00
Chicken Noodie Soup 110.00
Cream Of Tomato Soup 110.00
Cream Of Veg. Soup 110.00
Cream of Cashew Nul Soup 120.00
Cream Of Mushroom Soup 130.00
Cream of Chicken Soup 130.00
Cream of Seafood Soup 140.00
TRADITIONAL INDIAN / CHINESE SOUP
Sweet Corn Veg, Soup 100.00
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup 130.00
Hot & Sour Veg. Soup 100.00
Hol & Sour Chicken Soup 130.00
Hol & Sour Sea Food Soup 150.00

& VEGETABLE

Spaghetti Conkase 300.00
Vegetable Augrating 350.00

Vegetable Shashiik 300.00

Fish Eezhwan :
Ghilly / Ginger / Garlic- P
Sweet n Sour Prawns
Prawns Manchurian

CHICKEN — BONELESS ¢
Chilly Chicken 225.00

Ginger / Garlic Chicken 235.00
Sliced Chicken with Vegetables 235.00
Saute Chicken with Peanut Sauce 250.00
Sliced Ghicken with Fineapple & Cashewnut 250.00
Chicken Sezhwan 225.00
Ghigken Munchurian 225.00
Sweet n Sour Chicken 225.00
Ghicken Dragon 275.00
Contonese Chicken (Bong) (Half / Full) 2500475
BEEF / LAMB

Chilly Bee 250.00
Beel Sezhwan 250.00
Shreddad Beel Capsicum zm,_nu
Shredded Beef Onion 250.00
Sliced Beel Vegetable 250,00
Beel Dragon ?80.00
Shredded Lamb Capsicum 350.00



Muttan Curry

Mutton Masala
Mutton Khorma
Mutton Varutha Curry
Mutton Peretiu
Mutton Fry

iMuton Roganjosh
Mution Do Piaza
Muttan Mughtfai
Mutton Shahi Khorma
Kadai Mutton

Navarathana Khorma

CHICKEN Veg. Khotta Curry
Chicken Curry Paneer Butter Masala
Chicken Masala Kadal Vegetable
Chicken Varutha Curry Kadai Paneer

Pepper Chicken Malai Khoftha
Chicken Chetlinadu Kashmiri Khoftha

Chicken Fry Alu Dum Kashmiri
Chicken Chilly Fry (Boneless) Veg. Jaipuri
Chicken 65 Bone / Boneless Veg. Kolapuri
Chicken Sagwala .

Chicken Mughlai ;ﬁyﬂgf Mushroom-65




§

Shesih Kabab
Boty Kabab
Hutton Harnrali Kabab

VEGETABLE
Vepetable Sheek Kabab
Tandoon Gobi

Malai Paneer Tikka
Paneer Tikia

TANDOORI BREAD
Roti

Bustier Rotl

Plain Man

Butter Man

Paneer Kikcha

Garlic Nan

Hariyali Roti

Cheese Man

Kaboli Nan

220.00
220.00
275.00
275.00

25.00
30.00
25.00
35.00
55.00
45.00
50.00
60.00
50.00




SWEET FANTASIES / ICE CR

Vanilla / Strawberry
Chocolate

Pista

Casatia

Butter Scolch

Kulfi

Fruit Salad

Payasam
Gulab Jaamun

Gulab Jaamun with Ice Cream

FRESH JUICE
Orange Juice
Musambi Juice
Pineapple Juice
Mango
Shamam
Pappaya
Watermelon
Lime Juice

Mint Lime

Glﬂu&r Lime
Lassi-Sweet / Salt
Fresh Lime Soda

MILK SHAKE
f'.-'ianq 0
Strawberry
Pappaya
Butterscolch
Vanila

Pista

35.00
30.00
50.00
35.00

100.00
100.00
110.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

GUDBUD
BEHIVE
DUET
EXOTICA
PARAFITE

SPECIAL FALOODA
HONEYMOON SPECIAL
BUTTERSCOTCH CHOCONUT
SPECIAL FRUIT SALAD
AMERICAN CHOCONUT

BANANA SPLIT

DRY FRUIT QUEEN

DILKUSH
CHOCO CHIP
ITALIAN DELIGHT

140.00
130.00

140.00
120.00
140.00
140.00
110.00
125.00
120.00
100.00
150.00

120.00
100.00
180.00



